
Lake Joondalup Baptist College’s production of The Little Mermaid 

Term 3 2020: REHEARSAL SCHEDULE  

(All rehearsals are in the College Auditorium) 

Dress and tech week  
 
Tuesday 25 August  3:30pm - 6:30pm     

TECH REHEARSAL (Purple) **no ensemble and 
Optiminds students** 

- No Primary   - 

Wednesday 26 August 3:30pm - 6:30pm     
TECH REHEARSAL (Aqua)  **no ensemble** 

- No Primary   - 

Date  Secondary Primary 

Monday 27 July 3:30pm - 6:30pm  
FULL RUN THROUGH (Aqua) 

3:30pm - 5:00pm 
All Primary Ensembles (Aqua) 

Thursday 30 July 3:30pm - 6:30pm 
FULL RUN THROUGH (Purple) 

3:30pm - 5:00pm 
All Primary Ensembles (Purple) 

Friday 31 July  3:30pm - 8:30pm 
FULL RUN THROUGH (Purple) 

- No Primary   - 

Friday 7 August  3:30pm - 8:30pm  
FULL RUN THROUGH (Aqua) 

- No Primary   - 

Monday 10 August   3:30pm - 6:30pm  
FULL RUN THROUGH (Aqua) 

3:30pm - 5:00pm 
All Primary Ensembles (Aqua) 

Thursday 13 August   3:30pm - 6:30pm 
FULL RUN THROUGH (Purple) 

3:30pm - 5:00pm 
All Primary Ensembles (Purple) 

Monday 17 August   3:30pm - 6:30pm  
FULL RUN THROUGH (Aqua) 

3:30pm - 5:00pm 
All Primary Ensembles (Aqua) 

Thursday 20 August   3:30pm - 6:30pm 
FULL RUN THROUGH (Purple) 

3:30pm - 5:00pm 
All Primary Ensembles (Purple) 



Thursday 27 August 3:30pm - 7:30pm 
TECH AND DRESS (Purple) 

3:30pm - 5:30pm 
All Primary Ensembles (Purple) 

Friday 28 August  
(TBC due to athletics 
carnival) 

3:30pm - 7:30pm 
TECH AND DRESS (Aqua) 
**no Optiminds students** 

3:30pm - 5:30pm 
All Primary Ensembles (Aqua) 

Production week  
 
Monday 31 August  8:35am - 12:30pm 

TECH AND DRESS (Aqua) 
8:35am - 11:30am 
All Primary Ensembles (Aqua) 

1:30pm - 5:30pm 
TECH AND DRESS (Purple) 

1:30pm - 4:30pm 
All Primary Ensembles (Purple) 

Tuesday 1 September Opening Night (Purple)   
4:00pm Call time - 7:00pm show 
8:30 - 8:50pm approx. intermission (Primary finish)  10:00pm Secondary finish 

Wednesday 2 September  2nd Show (Aqua)     
4:00pm Call time - 7:00pm show  
8:30 - 8:50pm approx. intermission (Primary finish) 10:00pm -Secondary finish 

Thursday 3 September  3rd Show (Purple)     
4:00pm Call time - 7:00pm show  
8:30 - 8:50pm approx. intermission (Primary finish) 10:00pm -Secondary finish 

Friday 4 September  4th Show (Aqua)     
4:00pm Call time - 7:00pm show  
8:30 - 8:50pm approx. intermission (Primary finish) 10:00pm -Secondary finish 

Saturday 5 September  5th Show - Matinee (Purple) 
8:00am Call time 11:00am show 
12:30 - 12:50pm intermission (Primary finish) 
2:00pm Secondary finish 

6th Show (Aqua)     
4:00pm Call time - 7:00pm show  
8:30-8:50pm intermission (Primary finish) 
10:00pm -Secondary finish 

 


